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Term Dates 2020-2021
T

E
R

M
 1

September to December 2020

Friday 4 September

Saturday 5 September 

Monday 7 September

Friday 25 to Sunday 27 September

Friday 11th December

January to March 2021

Sunday 10 January

Monday 11 January

Friday 29 to Sunday 31 January

Friday 19 to Sunday 28 February

Saturday 27 March

April to June 2021

Sunday 11 April

Monday 12 April

Friday 30 April to Sunday 2 May 

Friday 21 to Sunday 23 May

Friday 25 June 

Saturday 26 June

New students arrive at school

Returning students arrive at school by 6pm

First Teaching Day of Term 1

Exeat Weekend: departure from 1pm on Friday 
and return by 6pm on Sunday

End of Term 1 (departure from 8am)

Students return to school by 6pm

First Teaching Day of Term 2

Exeat Weekend: departure from 1pm on Friday 
and return by 6pm on Sunday

Half-Term break or school trips: departure from 8am on Friday 
and return by 6pm on Sunday

End of Term 2 (departure from 8am)

Students return to school by 6pm

First Teaching Day of Term 3

Exeat Weekend: departure from 1pm on Friday 
and return by 6pm on Sunday

Exeat Weekend: departure from 1pm on Friday 
and return by 6pm on Sunday

Parent | Teacher Meetings from 9am to 1pm
End of school year for Grades 6 to 11 (departure from 1pm) 

Graduation

Dates are subject to change.


